
First Name Last Name Suffix City State Zip Email Tel 1

Melphina Apache Female Alamo NM 87825 melphinaapache@gmail.com (575) 517-5961

Arturo Benavidez Male Alamogordo NM 88310 artieb05@yahoo.com (575) 802-5960

Christopher Brooks Alamogordo NM 88310 cbrooks1899@yahoo.com (575) 496-8309

Aaron Cisco Male Alamogordo NM 88310 aaron.cisco11@gmail.com (575) 652-0895

Raegan Weaver Female Alamogordo NM 88310 raeganrweaver06@gmail.com (575) 491-8558

Ricky Rardin Male Alamogordo NM 88310 rickyrardin@outlook.com (575) 430-5424

Alexander Aguirre Male Albuquerque NM 87107 aguirre@aa.edu (214) 264-1114

Kasey Allen Female Albuquerque NM 87122 kaseyallen04@gmail.com (505) 449-8236

Steven Amburgey Male Albuquerque NM 87114 s.amburgey@sbcglobal.net (505) 366-8859

James Carroll Male Albuquerque NM 87120 jgcjg@yahoo.com (505) 489-0355

Aditya Chandramohan Male Albuquerque NM 87122 adityac90@gmail.com (818) 519-2930

John Cobos Male Albuquerque NM 87114 jcobos@bernalillops.org (505) 867-3309

Suzanne D'avalon Female Albuquerque NM 87109 sdavalon70@gmail.com (505) 801-7494

Andrew Gallegos Albuquerque NM 87120 gallegosa320@gmail.com (505) 615-0199

Joanna Garcia Albuquerque NM 87121 garciajo@aa.edu (505) 409-1235

Seth Gibson-todd Male Albuquerque NM 87114 seth.todd125@gmail.com (662) 863-1027

Berenice Gill Female Albuquerque NM 87107 agbg4450@hotmail.com (505) 259-4117

Leonard Holloway Male Albuquerque NM 87176 lnrdhllw48@gmail.com (505) 307-5826

Makenna Hulett Female Albuquerque NM 87114 makennah.luna@gmail.com (505) 328-6768

Stephen Johnston Male Albuquerque NM 87109 stephen.johnston@aps.edu (575) 308-2044

Edward Jose Albuquerque NM 87112 emjose9@gmail.com (505) 850-4473

Becca Lackey Female Albuquerque NM 87112 erinlackey21@gmail.com (575) 639-2410

Dillon Leblanc Male Albuquerque NM 87108 dillon.leblanc1999@gmail.com (435) 201-7354

Dillon Leblanc Male Albuquerque NM 87108 dillon.leblanc@aps.edu (435) 201-7354

Amanda Lopez Female Albuquerque NM 87114 mandadlopez@gmail.com (505) 975-0104

Flavio Lopez Albuquerque NM 87114 flopez@bernalillops.org (505) 379-0911

William Love Albuquerque NM 87114 wlove082007@outlook.com (702) 817-2571

Amy Lucero Female Albuquerque NM 87112 luceroam@aa.edu (505) 519-5092

Daniel Mccabe Male Albuquerque NM 87120 dmccabe@legacychurchnm.com (505) 250-3626

Adrian Mccallon Male Albuquerque NM 87123 abmccallon@gmail.com (505) 328-7516

Dee Mcgillivray Female Albuquerque NM 87112 deanna.mcgillivray@aps.edu (505) 249-5762

Jay Mody Male Albuquerque NM 87122 jaymody@gmail.com (845) 505-6660

Seth Platt(fb,pl, girls tennis)Male Albuquerque NM 87108 seth.platt@aps.edu (703) 201-8425

Robert Robison Male Albuquerque NM 87109 rrobison@bernalillops.org (501) 626-9346

Dominic Spalliero Male Albuquerque NM 87110 despalliero@gmail.com (505) 401-5258

Steven Steele Male Albuquerque NM 87114 steven.steele@rrps.net (760) 623-6898

Loraine Summa Female Albuquerque NM 87123 lorainesumma@gmail.com (505) 688-2879

Jacques Toney Male Albuquerque NM 87110 jet5457@my.moval.edu (917) 388-6486

David Torrez Male Albuquerque NM 87109 coachtntgoe@gmail.com (505) 250-6580

Maya Trujillo Female Albuquerque NM 87105 maya.truj7@gmail.com (505) 550-5925

Robert White Male Albuquerque NM 87111 white_ro@aps.edu (505) 288-3825

Joshua Franzen Male Albuquerque NM 87113 fliprumble15997@gmail.com (448) 238-0464

Cipriano Sena Male Albuquerque NM 87114 cipru71@gmail.com (505) 261-4552

Mandy Buenaventa Algodones NM 87001 mbuenaventa@gmail.com (505) 220-0699

Christopher Belcher Male Alto NM 88312 ckbelcher@icloud.com (936) 828-0096

Jesse Shields Male Amistad NM 88410 jjshields07@yahoo.com (806) 268-0304

Carl Depew Male Artesia NM 88210 cdepew69@gmail.com (575) 308-1300

Michael Carroll Male Belen NM 87002 michaelpcar@msn.com (505) 297-6459

Carl Ntiforo Male Belen NM 87002 CRKwabena@hotmail.com (505) 584-7585

Charity Wilson Female Belen NM 87002 charityrwilson104@gmail.com (505) 363-9887

Zachary Carrillo Male Bernalillo NM 87004 wunlyfe15@gmail.com (505) 917-4343

Frank Dehoyos Bloomfield NM 87413 fdehoyos@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 801-7618

Rick Carbajal Male Bosque NM 87006 eagle.1@att.net (505) 480-6015

Shane Sawitz Male Capitain NM 88316 1968shane@gmail.com (951) 219-4647

Deborah Grider Female Capitan NM 88316 deborah.grider@mescalero.org (575) 937-6658



Darla Levin Female capitan NM 88316 darla.levin@hotmail.com (720) 356-2599

Rhiannon Levin Female Capitan NM 88316 rhiannon.levin@capitantigers.org (505) 249-1297

Tyson Rush Male Capitan NM 88316 tyson.rush@capitantigers.org (575) 354-8500

Marcus Talahaftewa Casa Blanca NM 87007 marcustalahaftewa@gmail.com (505) 553-1973

Ernest Aragon Male Chamita NM 87566 roadflht@yahoo.com (505) 927-6154

Christopher Alcala Male Chimayo NM 87522 chrissalcala69@yahoo.com (505) 660-3870

Brian Salazar Male Chimayo NM 87522 salazarbrian26@yahoo.com (505) 629-3052

Billy Pier Male Cimarron NM 87714 billy.pier@ratonschools.com (575) 551-8526

Joshua Bachechi Clovis NM 88101 joshua.bachechi@clovis-schools.org (505) 916-7274

Kiara Cox Female Clovis NM 88101 kiaracox63@gmail.com (575) 791-8142

Keith Durham Male Clovis NM 88101 kdurham@gradyschool.com (575) 309-5950

Michael Edwards Clovis NM 88101 michael.edwards1@clovis-schools.org (505) 550-7359

Kristofer Everhart Clovis NM 88101 kristofer.everhart@clovis-schools.org (575) 607-5813

Claudio Hernandez’s Male Clovis NM 88101 davvisitos13@gmail.com (575) 366-0811

Philip Salazar Male Clovis NM 88101 psalazar1@dfamilk.com (575) 825-0714

Zach Shank Male Clovis NM 88101 zachary.shank.zs@gmail.com (505) 870-9832

Matthew Vetterly Clovis NM 88101 matthew.vetterly@enmu.edu (575) 760-7607

William Vetterly Clovis NM 88101 wavetterly@gmail.com (575) 799-5738

Mike Adelmann Male Corrales NM 87048 mike@liftinglarge.com (505) 917-3838

Bonifacio Montoya Cuba NM 87013 bjmontoya88@gmail.com (505) 221-4527

Brittany Hoover Female Deming NM 88030 brittany.hooveratc@gmail.com (719) 994-7065

Nicholas Williams Male Deming NM 88030 nick.mf.williams@gmail.com (575) 494-0333

Roger Enix Male Durango CO 81301 roger_enix@alumni.baylor.edu (405) 590-9507

Sidney Thornton El Paso TX 79907 dacutie1988@yahoo.com (915) 999-6949

Brooke Charley Female Farmington NM 87401 charb@centralschools.org (505) 320-4371

Kyle Ensign Male Farmington NM 87402 ensignkyle68@gmail.com (505) 801-4468

Douglas Frost Male Farmington NM 87402 dfrost@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 360-4451

Casey Kelly Farmington NM 87402 ckelly@fms.k12.nm.us (570) 862-4886

Kevin Lee Male Farmington NM 87401 lee525358@gmail.com (505) 787-4201

Isaiah Pesata Male Farmington NM 87499 isaiahpesata@yahoo.com (505) 716-8807

Orrin Whaley Farmington NM 87401 orrinwhaley@yahoo.com (801) 361-2390

Shawna Bodo Farmington NM 87402 sbodo@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 536-9777

Tyrell Curtis Male Farmington NM 87402 tcurtis@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 320-3635

Lacey Fitzgerald Farmington NM 87402 lfitzgerald@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 419-1083

Mari Floyd-frazier Farmington NM 87401 mfloyd@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 793-2719

Jared Howell Male Farmington NM 87401 jhowell@fms.k12.nm.us (505) 330-5293

Shamira Tso Female Farmington NM 87401 shamiratso@gmail.com (505) 402-5464

Andreas Young Male Farmington NM 87401 andreasyoung70@yahoo.com (505) 330-1264

Marie Phillips Female Friona TX 79035 marie.phillips@enmu.edu (806) 987-5258

Zackary Begay Male Fruitland NM 87416 kiaayo.zack@gmail.com (505) 320-0690

Gary Schuster Male Gallup NM 87305 garyschuster57@gmail.com (505) 879-6723

Roberta Jaramillo Grants NM 87020 bobbegarcia3@gmail.com (505) 409-3776

Angel Alvarado Female Hatch NM 87937 aalvarado@hatchschools.net (575) 805-1445

Delainy Sanchez Female Hatch NM 87937 desanchez@hatchschools.net (575) 430-8791

Fernando Sanchez Male Hatch NM 87937 fsanchez@hatchschools.net (915) 637-4442

Randy Dominguez Hurley NM 88043 randy_69_22@yahoo.com (575) 313-1837

Haddy Phillips Female Hurley NM 88043 philliph34@yahoo.com (575) 313-6492

Brent Satterwhite Jal NM 88252 brent.satterwhite@jalnm.org (806) 674-0698

Michael Felicetti Male La Luz NM 88337 michael.felicetti@tularosak12.us (505) 592-4902

Melina Burt Female Las Cruces NM 88011 melinakaye@gmail.com (575) 496-3056

Vincent Carrillo Male Las Cruces NM 88012 vcarrillo@lcps.net (575) 590-4189

Jon Debord Female Las Cruces NM 88011 jdebord@lcps.net (505) 803-9296

Matt Flores Male Las Cruces NM 88011 emflores413@gmail.com (575) 636-4512

Rich Kahle Las Cruces NM 88001 kahlesgym@gmail.com (575) 644-5415

Carl Keyes Male Las Cruces NM 88011 ckeyes@lcps.net (575) 496-2594

Daniel Loya Las Cruces NM 88012 dloya@lcps.net (915) 401-4512



Damarrio Mitchell Male Las Cruces NM 88005 mitchelldamarrio@gmail.com (575) 571-9600

Rodney Paris Male Logan NM 88426 volrodney@icloud.com (575) 403-9072

Wade Strand Male Logan NM 88426 logan3dawg@gmail.com (575) 403-9073

Kevin Loranc Male Los Lunas NM 87031 ktloranc@gmail.com (575) 649-8939

Jason Potts Male Los Lunas NM 87031 jasonpottd8808@gmail.com (505) 975-2866

Joshua Bailey Male Lovington NM 88260 joshuabailey@lovingtonschools.net (575) 399-8888

Brenda Caballero Lovington NM 88260 brendacaballero@lovingtonschools.net (575) 408-2207

Josh Faith Male Lovington NM 88260 joshfaith@lovingtonschools.net (806) 441-4132

Cynthia Gomez Female Lovington NM 88260 syndigomez@lovingtonschools.net (575) 441-3711

Luis Gomez Male Lovington NM 88260 luisgomez@lovingtonschools.net (505) 353-1779

Camila Paisan Female Lovington NM 88260 paisancam@gmail.com (575) 659-9844

Brook Quinones Male Lovington NM 88260 brookquinones@lovingtonschools.net (575) 942-3339

Jaime Quinones Lovington NM 88260 jaimequinones@lovingtonschools.net (575) 704-9852

Bobby Reed Male Lovington NM 88260 breed@tatumschools.org (575) 714-4593

Zach Riffell Lovington NM 88260 zachary.riffell@gmail.com (850) 572-1393

Marin Smith Mesilla Park NM 88047 marinsmith7@yahoo.com (575) 640-8954

Lucas Barrientes Male Midland TX 79701 lucas.n.barrientes@gmail.com (432) 276-9546

Dustin Robertson Male Nara Vista NM 88430 uteangler@yahoo.com (575) 403-7040

John Lee Male Nogal NM 88341 vance.leejr@yahoo.com (575) 495-5886

William Richardson Male Peralta NM 87042 lazyr@flash.net (505) 385-6022

Dale Baltz Male Placitas NM 87043 jdfrankbaltz@gmail.com (505) 400-1894

Carl Ashbaugh Male portales NM 88130 cashbaugh@portalesschools.com (505) 252-9152

Chris Bachicha Male Portales NM 88130 cbachicha@Portalesschools.com (575) 693-6249

Dustin Bare-williamson Male Portales NM 88130 dbare-williamson@portalesschools.com (575) 714-2065

Jeremy Berry Male Portales NM 88130 jeremyberry68@gmail.com (575) 760-9283

Christopher Cordova Male Portales NM 88130 chcordova@portalesschools.com (575) 749-3090

Reuben Evans Male Portales NM 88130 rje1847@gmail.com (575) 607-7661

Joseph Gonzalez Portales NM 88130 josephgonzalez@portalesschools.com (575) 366-0657

Bailey Greenwalt Female Portales NM 88130 bgreenwalt@portalesschools.com (575) 607-8009

Richard Guerra Male Portales NM 88130 richard.guerra@enmu.edu (812) 361-8920

Melissa Lee Female Portales NM 88130 mlee@portalesschools.com (575) 562-0154

Jaime Ramirez Portales NM 88130 jramirez@portalesschools.com (575) 302-6014

Nick Schifftner Male Portales NM 88130 nschifftner@yahoo.com (407) 663-8485

Sarah Wall Female Portales NM 88130 sarah.wall@enmu.edu (334) 329-0298

Cody Webster Male Portales NM 88130 webstercody2023@gmail.com (575) 749-8986

Quintin Wilson Portales NM 88130 qwilson@portalesschools.com (575) 631-6333

Mlee Decombre Portales NM 88130 mdecombre@portalesschools.com (575) 263-7444

Nathan Dodge Male Portales NM 88130 ndodge@portalesschools.com (575) 496-2413

Cody Ayon Male Raton NM 87740 codyblackwolf@gmail.com (520) 678-1757

Justin Mattorano Male Raton NM 87740 justin.mattorano@ratonschools.com (505) 603-8515

Brock Walton Male Raton NM 87740 brock.walton@ratonschools.com (575) 741-6519

Robby Armijo Raton NM 87740 robby.armijo@ratonschools.com (505) 690-3166

Tessa Pack rio communities NM 87002 tessapacknutrition@gmail.com (281) 797-5153

Anthony Wilson Male Rio Communities NM 87002 Bluezebranm@gmail.com (505) 859-5873

Ivander Wilson Male Rio Communities NM 87002 ivanderwilson44@gmail.com (505) 859-1334

Albert Caceres Male Rio Rancho NM 87144 alcaceres13@gmail.com (505) 934-5028

William Coyne Rio Rancho NM 87124 wrcoyne@gmail.com (817) 929-5590

Sarah Garcia Female Rio Rancho NM 87144 sarah.garcia2@aps.edu (505) 307-6390

Howard Knezevich Male Rio Rancho NM 87144 knezevichh@yahoo.com (505) 553-6513

Jarmaine Mcchriston Male Rio Rancho NM 87144 jmcchriston@bernalillops.org (505) 269-6955

Johnny Mcchriston Male Rio Rancho NM 87124 mcchriston@aol.com (505) 269-5396

Vince Metzgar Male Rio Rancho NM 87124 vaddgmet@gmail.com (505) 249-1020

Ceslie Thornton Female Rio Rancho NM 87144 ceslie.rivera@gmail.com (505) 818-4931

Heather Trujillo Female Rio Rancho NM 87124 trujilloheather@hotmail.com (505) 263-3308

Michael Zawilinski Male Rio Rancho NM 87124 mike@powerlifting-america.com (781) 706-4009

Erin Carrica Female Rio Rancho NM 87144 erin.carrica@rrps.net (505) 287-0166



Gustavo Garza Roswell NM 88201 ggarza@risd.k12.nm.us (575) 244-4702

James Ornelas Male Roswell NM 88203 sdan88203@yahoo.com (575) 910-7202

Alton Shields Male Roswell NM 88201 rpowerblockgym@gmail.com (575) 914-0554

Izaiah Kneitz San Jon NM 88434 kneitzizaiah@gmail.com (575) 403-6339

Bobby Benavidez Male Santa Fe NM 87508 maddogfootball@msn.com (505) 946-8916

Rudy Martinez Male Santa Fe NM 87501 rudymartinez@hotmail.com (505) 690-2647

Ivoree Velasquez Female Santa Rosa NM 88435 ivoree02@gmail.com (575) 781-0652

AkeakamailaniClah Female Shiprock NM 87420 akeakamailanic@gmail.com (808) 780-5090

Anthony Clah Male Shiprock NM 87420 claha@centralschools.org (808) 375-0013

Gerald Curley Male shiprock NM 87420 geraldcurley847@gmail.com (505) 592-9374

Mariah Mills Female Shiprock NM 87420 millma@centralschools.org (505) 860-0166

Chester Atcitty Male Shiprock NM 87420 chet_a@hotmail.com (505) 486-5054

Jason Quintana Male Silver City NM 88061 silverbarbell@gmail.com (575) 202-4667

Joseph Ruiz Male Silver City NM 88061 joedanruiz@hotmail.com (575) 654-1532

Damien Ocampo Male Socorro NM 87801 docampo98@hotmail.com (575) 640-2906

Joshua Baker Male T or C NM 87901 jbakerhpd@yahoo.com (575) 740-8681

Maximus Buckingham Male T or C NM 87901 maximusazrabuckingham@gmail.com (915) 217-4071

Dustin Byers Male T or C NM 87901 dbyers5779@gmail.com (575) 740-9288

Isabel Garcia Female T or C NM 87901 iyoung@torcschools.net (575) 740-2153

Jason Garcia Male T or C NM 87901 jasondgarcia32@gmail.com (575) 740-1146

Rebecca Mancuso Female T or C NM 87901 rmancuso@torcschools.net (575) 270-7526

Gio Velasquez Male Tijeras NM 87059 gio.velasquez06@gmail.com (505) 920-3440

Matthew Benavidez Male Tucumcari NM 88401 mattdbenavidez@gmail.com (575) 403-5880

Mikayla Klinger Female Tucumcari NM 88401 mikaylaklinger@gmail.com (575) 403-5218

Ashley Shipley Female Tucumcari NM 88401 ashley.shipley.2020@gmail.com (575) 815-9403

Dinita Heitz Female Tularosa NM 88352 dinita.heitz@tularosak12.us (903) 804-8702

Scott Singleton Male Tularosa NM 88352 scott.singleton@alamogordoschools.org (575) 446-2336

Ashlee West Female Williamsburg NM 87942 ashmatt03@gmail.com (575) 740-6177

Mateo Brown Williamsburg NM 87942 mathewblakes86@gmail.com (915) 244-2267


